
Fahrplan Linie 31.174 Modellflug Weltmeisterschaften Meiringen

Wochenende Samstag 07./ Sonntag 08. Juli 2018

Luzern 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06

Meiringen 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16

Meiringen, Bahnhof 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

Meiringen, Spitalstrasse 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29

Meiringen, Gesundheitszentrum 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn. 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Unterbach BE, Garage Egger 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

Unterbach BE, Unterheid 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Unterbach BE, Stägmad 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Unterbach BE, Flugplatz 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Unterbach BE, Rössli 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Unterbach BE, Schulhaus 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Brienzwiler, Bahnhof 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Brienzwiler 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56

Interlaken Ost 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24

Brienzwiler 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58

Meiringen 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07

Meiringen 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51

Brienzwiler 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56

Interlaken Ost 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33

Brienzwiler 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58

Brienzwiler, Bahnhof 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Unterbach BE, Schulhaus 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Unterbach BE, Rössli 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Unterbach BE, Flugplatz 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Unterbach BE, Stägmad 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Unterbach BE, Unterheid 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Unterbach BE, Garage Egger 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

Balm b. Meiringen, Schulhaus 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Balm b. Meiringen, Zaunstrasse 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Balm b. Meiringen, Dorf 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13

Balm b. Meiringen, Wirtschaft 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13

Hausen b. Meiringen, Platz 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16

Hausen b. Meiringen,Dorfbrunn. 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Meiringen, Gesundheitszentrum 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Meiringen, Spitalstrasse 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21

Meiringen, Bahnhof 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Meiringen 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42

Luzern 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55


